
All items are inclusive of 12% VAT

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE                                                                          
TANQUERAY NO. 10                                                          
CITADELLE GIN                                                                    
BEEFEATER                                                                          
PLYMOUTH GIN                                                                    
HENDRICKS                                                                          
SUNTORY SUI GIN                                                               
WHITLEY NEILL SMALL BATCH (UK)                                 
SORGIN SMALL BATCH & SAUVIGNON
GIN (FRANCE)   

SPIRITS

290
290
290
230

290

290

290

290
300

GINS SHOT     BOTTLE

3500
3500

2900
3500

5500

3600

3600
4200

ARC BARREL RESERVE GIN (PHILIPPINES)                     
BOTANIST (SCOTLAND)                                                     
MONKEY 47 (GERMANY)                                                     
YUZU GIN (JAPAN)                                                               
KINOTEA KYOTO DRY GIN (JAPAN)           

400
360
400
500

500

SPECIAL GINS
5700
5900
6500
7000

8700

ABSOLUT BLUE                                                                 
GREY GOOSE                                                                       
BELVEDERE  

230
290
300

VODKA
2000
3900
5500

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL GOLD TEQUILA                    
PATRON SILVER TEQUILA                                                   
DON JULIO BLANCO TEQUILA

230
290
510

TEQUILA
2900
5600
8700

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY                                                   
JACK DANIELS 
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK                                                   
HIBIKI MASTER’S SELECT

230
260
260

WHISKEY
3700
3900
5600

20900

BACARDI SUPERIOR GOLD                                                 
DON PAPA                            

230
260

RUM
2000
2700

3500

SAN MIGUEL PALE PILSEN                            
SAN MIGUEL APPLE
SAN MIGUEL LIGHT                          
RED HORSE STALLION                       
CORONA EXTRA                                                                                
STELLA ARTOIS        
BAUHINIA DRAFT BEER - PILSNER
BAUHINIA DRAFT BEER - GERMAN LAGER

SODAS                                             
COKE, COKE LIGHT, COKE ZERO, SPRITE, ROYAL

ASSORTED HOT TEAS                          
DALANDAN JUICE                               
CALAMANSI JUICE                              
PINEAPPLE JUICE                                
BUGLAS ICED TEA                               
ARNOLD PALMER TEA                         
PERRIER SPARKLING WATER                
ACQUA PANNA  STILL WATER                 

COCKTAILS

                                                                        
ESPRESSO                                                                                                    
DOUBLE ESPRESSO                                                                                 
AMERICANO                                                                                    
CAPPUCCINO                                                                      
CAFE LATTE                                                                         
CAFE MOCHA                                                                       

DRINKS

110
130
130

150

150

170

HOT             COLD

140

160

160

180

APEROL SPRITZ                        
MANGO DAIQUIRI                      
OLD FASHION                          
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA             
LIMONCELLO GIN COLLINS 
NEGRONI                                  
GARIBALDI                               
MOJITO                                   
MARGARITA                             

390
390
390
390

390

390

390

390
390

BEER
160
160
160
170

290

290

110

120
140

140

140

COFFEE

150
150

410

450

La Mensa’s classic martini’s are shaken, not stirred - the right way. 

A frosty class comes to your table filled, together with a cocktail shaker placed on
ice,  containing your second serving as perfectly chilled as your first. 

All the spirits and glasses used for our martinis are stored in the freezer, so each
drink is served perfectly chilled. 

M A R T I N I  B A R 

320

320

320

400

400

400

400

410

400

410

LA MENSA’S CLASSIC MARTINI
Gin, Dry Vermouth and Olives

BLUE MARTINI
Blue Vodka, Blue Curacao, Sour and Orange Juice 

PINK MARTINI (NAUGHTY OR NICE)
Vodka (nice) or Gin (Naughty), Cranberry Juice and Lime Juice   
            
COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Triple Sec, Simple Syrup, Dry Vermouth, Lime Juice 
and Cranberry Juice

LIMONCELLO MARTINI
Citrus Vodka, Limoncello, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup  

DIRTY MARTINI   
Gin, Dry Vermouth and Muddled Olives 

GIBSON 
Gin, Dry Vermouth and Cocktail Onion 

LYCHEE MARTINI
Gin, Dry Vermouth and Lychee Simple Syrup  

PEAR TINI 
Pear Vodka, Simple Syrup and Lemon 

MILLIONAIRES MARTINI 
Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Angostura Bitters and Edible Gold 
Gilded Olives 

1450

199

299


